

## **EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES**

Kenya Dairy Board is a State Corporation established in 1958, under the Dairy Industry Act Cap. 336 Laws of Kenya. The Board is charged with the responsibility to regulate, promote and develop the dairy industry and to ensure the adoption of measures and practices designed to promote the greatest efficiency in the dairy industry.

The Board is seeking to offer opportunities to qualified professionals who are focused, organized and result oriented in the following positions:

1.	Principal Internal Audit Officer	Grade KDB 4	1 Post
2.	Senior Dairy Development Officer	Grade KDB 5	1 Post
3.	Human Resource Management Officer	Grade KDB 6	1 Post
4.	Records Management Officer	Grade KDB 6	1 Post
5.	Compliance Officer	Grade KDB 6	2 Posts
6.	Records Management Assistant	Grade KDB 8	1 Post
7.	Senior Security Officer	Grade KDB 8	1 Post
8.	Accounts Assistant	Grade KDB 8	6 Posts
9.	Driver	Grade KDB 10	2 Posts

Interested candidates should visit the Board's website www.kdb.co.ke for further information.

All applications should only be submitted online via email on or before midnight of 25<sup>th</sup> January 2023 to recruit@kdb.co.ke addressed to:

The Managing Director,
Kenya Dairy Board,
Headquarter Office,
NSSF Building, Block "A", Eastern Wing 10<sup>th</sup> Floor
P.O Box 30406-00100,
NAIROBI

"Kenya Dairy Board is an equal opportunity employer"